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※Please contact us when you order these parts.　　※订购零件时请与我们联系

Type - M Type - L

 Barrel and train wheel bridge with hole jewel frame 轮列夹板

Lower plate for barrel and train wheel bridge 发条鼓下夹板

Center wheel bridge 中心轮夹板

Pallet bridge 擒緃叉(马仔)夹板

Balance bridge 摆夹板组件(不带油丝)

Balance complete with stud 油丝含外桩

Automatic train bridge 自动锤夹板

Barrel complete with mainspring 条盒轮(发条鼓)

Center wheel and pinion 中心轮 0221 183 ※

Cannon pinion 分轮 (十反) 0225 425 ※

Third wheel and pinion 3# 轮

Fourth wheel and pinion 4# 轮(秒轮) 0144 184 ※

Escape wheel and pinion 摛纵轮 (莲花轮)

Minute wheel and pinion 度数轮

Hour wheel 时轮 0273 183 ※

Clutch wheel 离合轮

Winding pinion 企轮

Ratchet sliding wheel spring 游动座弹弓

Ratchet wheel 大钢轮

Pallet fork 擒緃叉(马仔)

Click 止逆爪 (上錬弹弓)

Setting lever 设置杆 (押制)

Yoke 离合杆 (横担)

Yoke spring 离合杆簧(横担压片)

Balance stop lever 止秒杆

First reduction wheel 自动轮

Second reduction wheel and pinion 逆轮

Pawl lever 自动叉

Reduction wheel holder 自动轮固定片

Hour wheel guard 时轮定位片

Dial holding spacer 表盘垫圈

Ratchet wheel screw 大钢轮螺丝

Barrel and train wheel bridge screw 轮列夹板(大夹板)螺丝

Balance bridge screw 油丝夹板螺丝

 Lower plate for barrel and train wheel bridge screw 发条鼓下夹板螺丝

Center wheel bridge screw 中心轮夹板螺丝

Pallet bridge screw 擒緃叉(马仔)夹板螺丝

Automatic train bridge screw 自动锤夹板螺丝

Hour wheel guard screw 时轮定位片螺丝

Yoke spring screw 横担压片螺丝

Winding Stem 巴芯 0351 200

0376 184

4408 172

0012 919

0012 100

0012 100

0012 354

0012 354

0012 354

0012 354

0012 354

0012 168

0511 010

0514 183

0831 183

0836 002

0301 383

0381 004

0383 186

0384 184

0388 177

0601 183

0261 190

0282 183

0283 020

0363 184

0285 051

0231 070

0251 383

0436 166

0122 302

0161 300

0173 353

0310 184

0191 183

PARTS CODE　零件编号

PARTS NAME　　零件名称

0114 283

0201 083
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